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Metrobank Online
(https://onlinebanking.metrobank.com.ph)

Log in to https://onlinebanking.metrobank.com.ph

Click PAY BILLS on your dashboard

a. Enter the amount,

b. Search and select biller : UNIVERSITYOF BAGUIO

c. Required fields —
Subscriber Number:

Name and ID Number
Reference Number:  OP CODE (see list)
Notes: Telephone Number

Review transaction details, then click CONTINUE

Enter your Metrobank passcode, then click SUBMIT
You're done!

You will get notifications via email and SMS
that you were able to pay your bill
successfully. Take a screenshot or print these
as proof of payment.

Pay Bills

o Enter Details

For

University of Baguio

e Review and Confirm

STUDENT ID

OP CODE

STUDENT NAME

NOW LATER ]
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https://onlinebanking.metrobank.com.ph/

Metrobank Mobile app
(Download this in the Google Play Store or Apple App Store)

Open the Metrobank Mobile app and log in
Tap the menu panel on the upper left screen and
choose MY BILLS

Choose PAY under One-Time Payment “ University of Baguio
School

a. Search and select biller : University of Baguio

b. Required fields — et g
Subscriber Number: Name
Bill Reference Number: ID Number and OP Code
Telephone Number: Cellphone Number Bill Ref. Number
Remarks:

Telephone Number
Select the source account for the payment
Review transaction details, then tap SUBMIT
Enter the One-Time Password (OTP),
then tap SUBMIT
You're done!

Amount (PHP) *

You will get notifications via email and SMS that
you were able to pay your bill successfully. Take a
screenshot or print these as proof of payment.
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Any Metrobank branch nationwide

Go to any Metrobank branch
At the forms table, get a PAYMENTS SLIP and fill in
the following information:

Company Name: UNIVERSITY OF BAGUIO
Subscriber Name: Student’s Name

Subscriber Number: ID Number (12 characters)
Reference Number: OP Code (see list)
Telephone Number: CP Number

Mode of Payment: Cash / Check / Debit account
Amount of Payment: Amount to be paid
Payment Breakdown: Cash or Check Payment

Queue in the branch and wait for your number to be
called

Present the accomplished payment slip and amount
to be paid to the Metrobank teller

The Metrobank teller will process your transaction
You're done!

@iMetrobank

PAYMENT SLIP

Payment For - (xno

v Wi-out sepacale sip Iy &

ach mode of payment|

[] pesosnuns

WOMPANY NAVE AN TYPE | MEACE FEE

CENCMNATON PECES AN N

SUSSCAMER | CARDMOLDERTS | ACCOUNT WaME

SUBSORIIER NO /CARD NO.BAP CLUSTOMER %0 LDy

AN ACCOUNT N DEALER MO [TELEBHOME O OTHES UETALS

[] casw [7] emeex

[] oeamaccoun

Auttoramon v Deet

mOUNT n figures

TOTAL CASH PAYMENT

S & YOUR

NECEFT WHEN MACHNE VALDATED

PLEASE LIST EACH CHETK AND ENDORSE PROPERLY

BANK/RRANCH HECK N AMOUNT

TOTAL CHECK PAYMENT

THIS PAYMENT IS SURIECT TO THE TERMI AND CONUITIONS COVERING THS ACCOUNT
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Fee Description

ADMIN FEE

ADMISSION FEE

ADOBE CERTIFICATION
ADVANCES LOAN DEVICE
ALUMNI ID
AUTHENTICATION
BANQUET

BASIC ED GRADUATION FEE
CAPPING FEE

CASH ADVANCE

CCNA EXAMINATION FEE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION
CISCO EXAMINATION
COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATION
CROSS ENROLLMENT FEE
DIPLOMA FEE

DONATIONS

ED TOUR - ABCOMM

ED TOUR - GRAD SCHOOL
ED TOUR - SCIPS

ED TOUR - SIHTM
EDITORIALFEE

ELAN

EPC EXAMINATION

ETEEAP ADMIN FEE
ETEEAP GRAD FEE

ETEEAP MISCELLANEOUS FEE
ETEEAP PROCESSING FEE
ETEEAP TUITION FEE
ETEEAP TUITION FEE

2021 Metropolitan Bank & Trust Company

lPlease Choose OP Code for your payment

OPCode
CF117
CFO18
CF032
CF100
CFO51
CF008
CFO79
CFo47
CFO14
CF102
CF124
CFO27
CFo61
CFO31
CF033
CF123
CFO06
CFD41
CFO77
CF062
CF045
CF052
CF116
CFO34
CFO23
CFO74
CF099
CFO75
CF020
CFO57
CF101

Fee Description

FAPE TEACHERS SUBSIDY
FAPE TUITION FEE
FEASIBILITY STUDY
FITNESS GYM

FORM 137

FORM 138

FUNCTION FEES

GOOD MORAL
GRADUATION BALLSHS
GRADUATION EXPENSES
GRADUATION FEE
IMMERSION CAMP
INTERNATIONAL TRAINEE NETWORK
JSPROM

LAB BREAKAGE

LAB SUPPLIES-RESEARCH
LABORATORY-BOARD FEE
MAKE-UP DUTY
MALAYAN INSURANCE PROCEED
MANUALS

MEDICAL EXAM - OTHERS
MEDICAL EXAM - X-RAY
MISCELLANEOUS

MUSIC LESSON/S

NCCA FUND

NCIP - EAP GRANTEES TUITION FEE
OMR PAPER

PANEL FEE

PEARSON VUE EXAM FEE
PHILNITS EXAMINATION
PHOTOSHOOT
PRACTICUM FEE

OPCode
CFO46
CFO45
CF024
CF004
CFO85
CF115
CFO11
CF009
CFO91
CFO83
CFO84
CFO78
CF092
CFO80
CF022
CFO88
CF120
CF035
CF113
CFO19
CF044
CFO0S
CFOS0
CFO21
CFO76
CFO10
CF063
CFO81
CFO60
CF030
CFO15
CF111

Fee Description

PTA FEE

REBATES

REFUND OF EXCESS/UNUSED FUND
REIMBURSEMENT

RENTAL

RESERVATION FEE JUNIOR HIGH
RESERVATION FEE K-12 ELEM
RESERVATION FEE K-12 SHS
RESERVATION FEE K-12 SSHS
RESERVATION FEE SCI-HIGH
RESERVATION FEE-COLLEGE
REVIEW FEE

SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - PTA
SCOUTING FUND

SENIOR HIGH TRAINING FEE

SEP FEE

OPCode
CF0S5
CF043
CF042
CFO38
CFO54
CF127
CF093
CFO59
CFO58
CF0S0
CF112
CF037
CF0S4
CFO86
CFO89
CFO16

SHORT TERM - HOT N COLD KITCHEN AS CFO65

SHORT TERM - JUNIOR CHEF

CFO64

SHORT TERM- BAKING AND PASTRY AR1CF066

SOD BOARD EXAM FUND
SOD BOARD EXAM FUND
SPECIAL EXAMINATION FEE
STUDENT ID

SUBSCRIPTION ON CAPITALSTOCK
SURVIVAL CAMP
SWIMMING LESSON
TECHNICAL FEE-RESEARCH
TESTING FEE

TOKENS

TOKENS

TRANSCRIPT FEE

TRIBUTE FEE

TUITION FEE

UNIFORM

YEARBOOK
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CF118
CF121
CFO29
CF0OO7
CFO53
CF082
CFO73
CFo87
CFO03
CFO25
CF108
CF002
CFO56
CFOO1
CF0O17
CFO13
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Takingour promiseof"Yourre in Good Hands"tothe next level
Metrobank seeks tomove, changeand growtogether with our customersby providingthe mostrelevant
productsand senvicesthat help fulfiltheir puposeand dreams.
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